
I dati tecnici, le illustrazioni e le caratteristiche sono indicative e non impegnano il costruttore.

TLT-FL 
FORESTRY MULCHER

www.lipa-srl.it
info@lipa-srl.it

65010 Spoltore (PE) - Italy
Via Castellani (ang. Via Mare Adriatico)

Tel. +39 085 4971431 Fax +39 085 4973170



STANDARD EQUIPMENT
•  DOMEX sheet metal 

body
•  inner counterframe 

with Hardox wear-
resistant PLATE

•  three-point hitch
•  gearbox with internal 

freewheel
•  cardan shaft
cardan protection 

boot
•  belt transmission 
•  skids with Hardox 

wear-resistant plate 
reinforcement

•  series of internal 
counter-elements

•  openable hood 
with double-acting 
pistons

•  forestry rotor with 
one-way retractable 
hammers

•  front and rear 
protection with 
galvanised chain 

•  pair of skids with 
HARDOX wear-
resistant sheet metal 
reinforcement

•  support feet
•  special powder 

or liquid painting 
(primer and enamel)

TLT-FL  
FORESTRY 
MULCHER

The TLT-FL forestry mulcher is ideal for forestry in the 
mulching of bushes and undergrowth, light thinning. 
In agriculture, the mulcher is suitable for the tasks of 
clearing orchards, tidying the landscape, for intensive 
work with rear mounting and reversible guide. 

ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
1. Manual lowering stand
 TLT-FL 130  
 TLT-FL 150  
 TLT-FL 170  

2. Hydraulic lowering stand
 TLT-FL 130  
 TLT-FL 150  
 TLT-FL 170  

3. Surcharge rotor with fixed 
hammers

 TLT-FL 130  
 TLT-FL 150  
 TLT-FL 170  

TLT-FL 130

TLT-FL 150

TLT-FL 170

1290

1480

1660

1660

1850

2030

540/1000

540/1000

540/1000

80-59

90-66

100-74

950

1020

1080

5

5

5

30

36

39

340

340

340

13.260,00

13.970,00

14.520,00

Mod. €
(g/min.) D. Rotor

*  the horsepower shown are indicative and express the power 
required by the flail for its operation.

21

24

27

(Hp-kw) *

1 2

3

The technical data, illustrations and features are indicative and 
do not commit the manufacturer (put at the end of the page)


