





www.lipa-srl.it info@lipa-srl.it 65010 Spoltore (PE) - Italy Via Castellani (ang. Via Mare Adriatico) **Tel. +39 085 4971431 Fax +39 085 4973170** 

## **TLT-FL** FORESTRY MULCHER



## **STANDARD EQUIPMENT**

- DOMEX sheet metal body
- inner counterframe with Hardox wearresistant PLATE
- three-point hitch
- gearbox with internal freewheel
- cardan shaft
- cardan protection boot
- belt transmission
- skids with Hardox wear-resistant plate reinforcement
- series of internal counter-elements
- openable hood with double-acting pistons
- forestry rotor with one-way retractable hammers
- front and rear protection with galvanised chain
- pair of skids with HARDOX wearresistant sheet metal reinforcement
- support feet
- special powder or liquid painting (primer and enamel)





The TLT-FL forestry mulcher is ideal for forestry in the mulching of bushes and undergrowth, light thinning. In agriculture, the mulcher is suitable for the tasks of clearing orchards, tidying the landscape, for intensive work with rear mounting and reversible guide.

Mod.	Received and the second		() Kg	(Hp-kw) *	(5) (g/min.)	Ø		Ø D. Rotor	
TLT-FL 130	1290	1660	950	80-59	540/1000	21	30	340	5
TLT-FL 150	1480	1850	1020	90-66	540/1000	24	36	340	5
TLT-FL 170	1660	2030	1080	100-74	540/1000	27	39	340	5

the horsepower shown are indicative and express the power required by the flail for its operation.

## ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST

- 1. Manual lowering stand
  - TLT-FL 130
  - TLT-FL 150
  - TLT-FL 170
- 2. Hydraulic lowering stand
  - TLT-FL 130 TLT-FL 150
  - TLT-FL 130 TLT-FL 170

TLT-FL 170

3. Surcharge rotor with fixed hammers TLT-FL 130 TLT-FL 150





